BULLDOG CLUB GIVING LEVELS AND PRIORITY TICKET/PARKING LIMITS

GIVING LEVEL

BULLDOG

TEAMMATE

STATE CLUB

COACHES CIRCLE

MAROON/WHITE

SCHOLARSHIP LEVEL

ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP - Contact Bulldog Club

MINIMUM
GIFT

$100

$600

$1,600

$3,000

$5,000

$12,000 & Above

MAXIMUM PRIORITY SEASON
TICKETS/PARKING*
(Based on Availability)

4 Football Season Tickets
2 Basketball Season Tickets

6 Football Season Tickets
2 Basketball Season Tickets

8 Football Season Tickets
4 Basketball Season Tickets

10 Football Season Tickets
4 Basketball Season Tickets

10 Football Season Tickets
6 Basketball Season Tickets

10 Football Season Tickets
8 Basketball Season Tickets

* Members may order a maximum of 1 priority parking pass for each set of 4 season tickets.

Each Bulldog Club member may claim an 80% tax deduction on your donation for priority seating. Any other tax questions should

be directed to your tax advisor.

Tickets and parking costs are in addition to Bulldog Club contributions.

Ticket Limits extend to the 100 and 200 levels and sections C, D and E on the west side. Members may purchase any number of
seats in additional areas provided the appropriate donation is made.



