BULLDOG CLUB GIVING LEVELS AND PRIORITY TICKET/PARKING LIMITS

GIVING LEVEL	MINIMUM GIFT	MAXIMUM PRIORITY SEASON TICKETS/PARKING* (Based on Availability)
BULLDOG	\$100	4 Football Season Tickets 2 Basketball Season Tickets
TEAMMATE	\$600	6 Football Season Tickets 2 Basketball Season Tickets
STATE CLUB	\$1,600	8 Football Season Tickets 4 Basketball Season Tickets
COACHES CIRCLE	\$3,000	10 Football Season Tickets 4 Basketball Season Tickets
MAROON/WHITE	\$5,000	10 Football Season Tickets 6 Basketball Season Tickets
SCHOLARSHIP LEVEL	\$12,000 & Above	10 Football Season Tickets 8 Basketball Season Tickets

ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP - Contact Bulldog Club

Each Bulldog Club member may claim an 80% tax deduction on your donation for priority seating. Any other tax questions should be directed to your tax advisor.

Tickets and parking costs are in addition to Bulldog Club contributions.

Ticket Limits extend to the 100 and 200 levels and sections C, D and E on the west side. Members may purchase any number of seats in additional areas provided the appropriate donation is made.

^{*} Members may order a maximum of 1 priority parking pass for each set of 4 season tickets.